





Attachment 1

Insurance Premium Comparison/2014-2015

5

General Liability

Errors & Omissions

Environmental Improvement

Garage

Automobile

Automobile-Heavy Commercial

All Risk Property

Boiler & Machinery

Crime

2015 Budget:

2015 Invoice:

Budget amendment required:

PST

2014

1,990,517
497,630

75,000

32,500
78,482

52,447

382,705
15,414

24,550

$3,149,245.00
238,865.28

$3,388,110.28

$3,623,734
54,169,919

$ 546,545

2015

2,566,183
624,789

75,000

32,500
86,813

57,692

390,526
16,095

24,550

$3,874,148.00
295,771.44

$4,169,919.44

Difference

575,666

127,159

8,331

5,245

7,821

681

724,503



